
Wildwasserregatta Wildwasserbewerbe
auf der oberen Mur 2014

St.Ruprecht,
03.05.2014

Rg. Nr. Name Verein Zeit - sec - %

C 1 HERREN
1 1 Draxl Peter KC Graz 21 : 41,94 -159,31 -13,9%

K 1 WEIBL.JUGEND
1 3 Weratschnig Nina KV Klagenfurt 22 : 34,80 -212,17 -18,6%
2 2 Dreier Valentina KV Klagenfurt 22 : 35,61 -212,98 -18,6%
3 4 Weratschnig Nadine KV Klagenfurt 24 : 11,59 -308,96 -27,0%

K 1 MÄNNL.JUGEND
1 6 Oschmautz Felix KV Klagenfurt 20 : 56,14 -113,51 -9,9%
2 5 Kastner Eric Forelle Teefix Steyr 21 : 30,73 -148,10 -13,0%

K 1 HERREN MASTERS
1 11 Klammer Jesko TG München 20 : 42,79 -100,16 -8,8%
2 10 Kremslehner Wolfgang UKK Wien 21 : 38,69 -156,06 -13,7%
3 9 Podany Norbert KC Graz 22 : 27,71 -205,08 -17,9%
4 8 Schenk Stefan UKK Wien 24 : 36,85 -334,22 -29,3%

K 1 HERREN
1 18 Schmid Gerhard KV Klagenfurt 19 : 2,63 0,00 0,0%
2 17 Filzwieser Manuel KV Klagenfurt 19 : 43,69 -41,06 -3,6%
3 16 Kremslehner Christopher UKK Wien 20 : 12,98 -70,35 -6,2%
4 14 Bosina Andreas UKK Wien 20 : 35,95 -93,32 -8,2%
5 12 Neuhauser Patrick Forelle Teefix Steyr 21 : 16,66 -134,03 -11,7%
6 15 Brodicky Stephan NF Höflein 21 : 18,61 -135,98 -11,9%
7 13 Bobe Moritz TG München 22 : 48,64 -226,01 -19,8%

K 1 HERREN TOURENBOOTE
1 19 Merkus Wolfgang Lungauer Kajakverein 26 : 26,66 -444,03 -38,9%
2 7 Krobath Friedrich UPC St.Ruprecht 29 : 11,47 -608,84 -53,3%

K 1 HERREN GESAMTREIHUNG
1 18 Schmid Gerhard KV Klagenfurt 19 : 2,63 0,00 0,0%
2 17 Filzwieser Manuel KV Klagenfurt 19 : 43,69 -41,06 -3,6%
3 16 Kremslehner Christopher UKK Wien 20 : 12,98 -70,35 -6,2%
4 14 Bosina Andreas UKK Wien 20 : 35,95 -93,32 -8,2%
5 11 Klammer Jesko TG München 20 : 42,79 -100,16 -8,8%
6 6 Oschmautz Felix KV Klagenfurt 20 : 56,14 -113,51 -9,9%
7 12 Neuhauser Patrick Forelle Teefix Steyr 21 : 16,66 -134,03 -11,7%
8 15 Brodicky Stephan NF Höflein 21 : 18,61 -135,98 -11,9%
9 5 Kastner Eric Forelle Teefix Steyr 21 : 30,73 -148,10 -13,0%
10 10 Kremslehner Wolfgang UKK Wien 21 : 38,69 -156,06 -13,7%
11 9 Podany Norbert KC Graz 22 : 27,71 -205,08 -17,9%
12 13 Bobe Moritz TG München 22 : 48,64 -226,01 -19,8%
13 8 Schenk Stefan UKK Wien 24 : 36,85 -334,22 -29,3%
14 19 Merkus Wolfgang Lungauer Kajakverein 26 : 26,66 -444,03 -38,9%
15 7 Krobath Friedrich UPC St.Ruprecht 29 : 11,47 -608,84 -53,3%

Kanuclub Wildente St.Ruprecht Seite 1 / 1


